
 

LNJSA 2024 SEASON SCHEDULE 

The Esplanade, Busselton 

Committee Meetings - Tuesday Nights - 6.00pm START 

Tuesday 30th  January LNJSA Executive, Delegates & Sub-Committees  

Wednesday 2nd February LNJSA Football Registrations OPEN 
www.playfootball.com.au  

Tuesday 27th February LNJSA Executive & Delegates Meeting 

Tuesday 27th February  Come and Try Day MR 

 Thursday 29th February Come and Try Day Busselton 

Wednesday March 6th Come and Try Day Dunsborough 
Thursday March 7th Come and Try Day Vasse PS 

Friday March 8th  Come and Try Day Cape Nat 

Tuesday 19th March LNJSA Executive & Delegates Meeting 
Date TBC Country Week Sub-Committee Meeting 

Date TBC LNJSA Team Nomination & Registrations - CLOSE 

16th  April LNJSA Executive, Delegates & Sub-Committees 
Meeting 

Saturday 20th April  GALA DAY – MiniRoos U5’s / U6’s 
Venue – Capel 

LNJSA SEASON KICK-OFF 
Friday nights 

April 26th – 14th June 
First Jillaroos Pilot Program  

8 week Girls Only Comp  

Tuesday 21st May LNJSA Executive, Delegates & Sub-Committees 
Meeting 

Saturday 20th April to Saturday 22nd June Rounds 1-9 

Saturday 1st  June Long Weekend – NO GAMES 

Saturday June 8th, 15th and 22nd COUNTRY WEEK TRIALS 
BARNARD PARK (U13’s, U15’s, YL) 

CHURCHILL PARK (U11’s Boys, U12’s, U14’s, YL Girls) 

Saturday 15th June Quarter-Final CUP ROUNDS 
MID-SEASON BREAK Saturday 1st July to Saturday 15th July  

Saturday 20th July to Saturday 14th September Rounds 10 – 18 

Tuesday 30th July LNJSA Executive, Delegates & Sub-Committees 
Meeting 

Saturday 24th August Semi-Final CUP ROUNDS 

Tuesday 27th August LNJSA Executive, Delegates & Sub-Committees 

Saturday 14th September CUP FINALS Margaret River 
Monday 23rd September to Friday 27th September COUNTRY WEEK Tournament, OLYMPIC KINGSWAY 

(TBC) 
Accommodation - Swan Valley Adventure Camp 

Tuesday 29th October LNJSA Executive, Delegates & Sub-Committees 
Meeting 

Date TBC AGM – Election of Office Bearers for 2024 
 

Development Games will be fixtured in on Monday nights. 

http://www.playfootball.com.au/


 


